Fédération International de Tir a l'Arc
43rd World Archery Outdoor Championship
June 20th - 26th, Madrid 2005
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Country

Name

Division

1 Australia/Australie

2 Belgium/Belgique

3 Brazil/Brésil

4 Denmark/Danemark

5 Finland/Finlande

6 France/France

20A
21A
22A
23A

32B
33B
34B

35C
36C
37C

32C
33C
34C

24C
25C
26C
27C

20C
21C
22C
23C

HULBERT, Marie
WESTON, Kellie
FERRIS, Madeleine
ANEAR, Erika

DEACON, Kathy
WILLEMS, Gladys
ANRIS, Yolande

ACQUESTA, Nely
DIRMA, Miranda
TABATA, Cristiane

HAUGE, Louise
MARSLEV, Rikke
SOEMOD, Camilla

JUSSILA, Carita
LAURILA, Anne

SOKKA-MATIKAINEN, Sirkka

TUUTTU, Anna-Lisa

JOUSSELIN, Cecile
FABRE, Valerie
BLOCH, Anne-Marie
VOLLE, Francoise

Compound Women

Compound Women

Compound Women

Compound Women

Compound Women

Compound Women
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Country

Name

Division

7

10

11

12

13

Germany/Allemagne

16B
17B
18B
19B

BAUMGARTEN, Anja
KNOEBEL, Christina
LANDESFEIND, Dorith
DORTMUND, Petra

Great Britain/Grande Bretagne

38B
39B
40B

India/Inde

28C
29C
30C
31C

Italy/ltalie

24B
25B
26B
27B

Mexico/Mexique

28A
29A
30A
31A

Netherlands/Pays-Bas

28B
29B
30B
31B

Norway/Norvége

32A
33A
34A
35A

SIMPSON, Nichola
PARKER, Emma
MOIR, Katy

THEUNUO, Keziengunuo
HANSDAH, Jhano
DHAR, Bansaralin
BESRA, Sakro

SOLATO, Giorgia
SAMBATARO, Biagia
SALVI, Eugenia
SPANGHER, Michela

SANTACRUZ, Carmen
OCHOA, Linda
BASTOS, Arminda
OCHOA, Almendra

MARKOVIC, Irina

VAN ZUTPHEN, Joanna
HOTTENTOT, Geertje
ZANDVLIET, Olga

SVENSEN, June
SOLBAKKEN, Wenche
HEGGE, Ann Renee
HAUKDAL, Dagrun

Compound Women

Compound Women

Compound Women

Compound Women

Compound Women

Compound Women

Compound Women
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Country

Name

Division

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Philippines/Philippines

35B
36B
37B

Portugal/Portugal

36A
37A
38A

TABANAG, Joann
CHAN, Jennifer
PAZ, Amaya

LOURENCO, Elisabete
CARDOSQO, Liliana
BORGES, Cristina

Russian Federation/Fédération de Russie

16C
17C
18C
19C

Spain/Espagne

24A
25A
26A
27A

Sweden/Suéde

38C
39C
40C

United States of America

16A
17A
18A
19A

Venezuela/Venezuela

20B
21B
22B
23B

GONCHAROVA, Sofya
KAZANTSEVA, Anna
KONDRASHENKO, Svetlana
BOLOTOVA, Oktyabrina

AGUDO, Fatima
RONCO, Teresa
LUQUE, Pilar
BENITO, Julia

OLOFSSON, Ingrid
PATIC, Caroline
SJOWALL, Ulrika

VAN NATTA, Jamie
ZORN, Mary
ANSCHUTZ, Erika
COLIN, Christie

MONTES, Carolina
SUAREZ, Maria Carolina
GUEDEZ, Luzmary
RODRIGUEZ, Ana

Compound Women

Compound Women

Compound Women

Compound Women

Compound Women

Compound Women

Compound Women
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